
Rank
Admission 

No
Name Gender Comm.

Agg  

Mark
Remarks

1 869323 sathiyatamilan M SC 62

2 623629 VIJAY R M MBC 0

3 860467 S. JEEVITHA F BC 98

4 866591 ANITHA S F SC 98

5 858459 SONIYA S F BC 97

6 861658 DEEPA R F MBC 97

7 862083 SANTHIYA S F MBC 97

8 864878 SONIYA S F BC 97

9 870160 SWETHA K F SC 96

10 871345 MANIMARAN K M SCA 94

11 865645 RADHA R F SC 93

12 859833 SENTHAMIZHI S F SC 92

13 868055 NITHYA M F MBC 91

14 871754 RAJAKUMARI S F SC 90

15 870009 SUMITHRA P F MBC 89

16 878042 SRIMATHI V F BC 87

17 863257 BARATH K M SC 86

18 870639 BALAJI E M MBC 86

19 873287 SABARIVASAN S M SC 86

20 861367 SARANYA S F ST 85

21 870912 K.sakthivel M SC 85

22 871825 RANJANI R F SC 85

23 876004 KALAISELVAN E M MBC 85

24 801893 THIRISULI S F SC 84

25 861564 RAMYA V F SC 84

26 861577 ABINAYA V F SC 84

27 864088 PUNITHA G F SC 84

28 868559 R.Rashya geetha F SC 84

29 862089 S SUBALAKSHMI F SC 83

30 871867 RAVIVARMAN R M SC 83

31 868432 ELAKKIYA S F MBC 82

32 876697 INDIARAJA R M SC 82

33 878250 SNEHA K F SC 82
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34 873321 MURALIDHARAN E M SC 81

35 859331 ARAVINDHASAMI A M MBC 80

36 859987 ELANTHAMIZHAN G F MBC 80

37 861277 ANUSHYA K F MBC 80

38 863074 PREMALATHA G F SC 80

39 865326 SARANYA M F BC 80

40 863045 NIRMAL J M MBC 79

41 865290 ELAVARASAN A M MBC 79

42 866681 JEEVA R M MBC 79

43 877156 RAKESH S M SC 79

44 878418 MAGESHWARI M F ST 79

45 865022 VINOTH M M MBC 78

46 867744 MURUGANANTHAM K M MBC 78

47 869496 NILAVAZHAHI S F SC 78

48 872051 MADHAVI R F MBC 78

49 870538 MUNUSAMY.R M SC 76

50 871831 KIRISHANTHAN B M SC 76

51 864903 SHOBA S F SC 75

52 872586 NITHYA C F MBC 75

53 863204 GOKILARAJAN G M MBC 74

54 865684 Thangadurai P M MBC 74

55 866185 MAHALAKSHMI A F SC 74

56 868978 KABILAN A M SCA 74

57 877470 MANIKANDAN N M MBC 74

58 878325 SANKAR C M ST 74

59 862580 DHARSANA PRIYA R F SC 73

60 865721 PAVITHRAN D M MBC 73

61 867118 PRASATH S M SC 73

62 868239 VISHNU M M MBC 73

63 868516 NIVETHA F MBC 73

64 860646 T ABINAYA F SC 72

65 864644 VEERAMANI S M MBC 72

66 865016 THAMIZHVALAVAN S M SC 72

67 872626 SUBHA ARASI B F SC 71

68 868426 SANTHIYA K F BC 70

69 860443 NAVEENKUMAR P M SC 68

70 862942 SENTHAMARAI S F MBC 68



71 862147 SARANYA K F SC 67

72 867019 ASHOKRAJ V M SC 67

73 870882 KAYALVIZHI M F SC 67

74 862353 Suganthi A M SC 66

75 863103 ARISH S M SC 66

76 865456 ELANCHEZIYAN N M MBC 66

77 866260 gayathri s F SC 66

78 872731 YAMUNA T F SC 66

79 876620 DIVYA R F ST 66

80 860149 SASIKUMAR K M MBC 65

81 868488 SATHIYARAJ G M BC 65

82 859945 ESVARAMOORTHI. E M SC 64.23

83 875332 JAYAPRATHAP M SC 63.12

84 862741 ASWINI G F SC 63

85 863446 MENAKA P F SC 63

86 865038 ASHA B F SC 63

87 868085 VARSHINI K F SC 63

88 877813 VIJAY V M SC 63

89 861852 SAMUVEL S M SC 62

90 870509 GEETHA J F MBC 62

91 876066 CHRISTY ABINASH A M BC 62

92 879209 RAHUL R M MBC 62

93 879559 ANUSHA K F SC 62

94 859453 PRABHU P M SC 61

95 870549 Monisha K F SC 61

96 876574 SIVAJI V M SC 61

97 861280 NITHYASRI V F SC 60

98 863694 GOKUL K M SC 60

99 865678 KAVIYARASAN K M SC 60

100 871368 MUKILAN M M SC 60

101 872805 KARUPPAIYA P M SC 60

102 874651 KARTHIKRAJA P M SC 60

103 879313 JAYANTHI S F MBC 60

104 859207 ELAIYARAJA M M SC 59

105 862019 GAYATHRI T F BC 59

106 877209 SAKTHI E M SC 59

107 878399 SANTHOSH R M SC 59



108 873157 VIJAY B M SC 58

109 877343 PARTHIBAN P F MBC 57

110 862062 SUBASRI V F SC 55

111 870024 VIGNESHWARAN V M SC 55

112 871068 PRAVEENKUMAR D M SC 55

113 863324 SANTHINI S F SC 54

114 863885 BALAMURUGAN R M BC 54

115 865032 TAMILSELVAN M M MBC 54

116 865997 SRUTHI S F SCA 54

117 863844 DHIVYA R F SC 53

118 878514 BARATH M M SC 53

119 859132 SOLOSHIYA RANI B F BC 52

120 862100 ELAMPARITHI P M MBC 52

121 878360 DHILIP M M SC 52

122 874462 ATHIKESAVAN M M SCA 51

123 877844 KAJENDRAN K M MBC 51

124 860805 BARATHIDHASAN M SC 50

125 865183 ABISHEK M M SC 50

126 865401 SANJAI R M SC 50

127 872161 SANTHRU S M SC 50

128 875574 AGATHIYAN S M SC 50

129 859571 ABINESH E M ST 49

130 860075 BARATH P M SC 49

131 864556 SEMMALAI M M MBC 49

132 876250 ARAVINTH S M MBC 49

133 862784 KARTHIC M SC 48

134 870472 ARUNPANDIAN M M SC 48

135 873790 DINAKARAN M SC 48

136 862317 RAJESH A M SC 47

137 866009 VEERAMUTHU K M SC 47

138 860336 THIRUMOORTHI D M SC 46

139 861385 VIMAL RAJ P M MBC 46

140 864996 VISHAL B M SC 46

141 862507 ADHISAKTHI M M SC 45

142 870943 KUGAN J M MBC 45

143 873260 ARIVUPAVALAN G M SC 45

144 873297 DHANUSH K M SC 45



145 871108 JAYALAKSHMI S F MBC 44

146 873764 SUJITHRA S F MBC 43

147 864713 NAVEEN S M SC 42

148 875048 KAVASKAR B M BC 42

149 873491 BHARATHI P M SC 41

150 777106 SRILAKSHMANAN P M SC 40

151 861329 S SUBASH M SC 40

152 864473 VISHVA S M BC 40

153 862009 JAYASURIYA B M SC 39

154 870669 SUDARMURASU S M SC 39

155 865332 JAYASURYA G F SC 38

156 867730 Nithishwaran R M MBC 38

157 861512 SATHISH S M BC 37

158 872892 ARAVINDH B M SC 37

159 862689 ABI M F MBC 36

160 864329 VEERAVALAVAN S M SC 36

161 866467 KATHIRESAN M M SC 36

162 866478 SENGALVARAYAN M M MBC 36

163 870271 ATHINARAYANAN S M SC 36

164 859254 KARUNAS K M SC 35

165 861953 KOOTHAN G M SC 35

166 862947 VARALAKSHMI B F SC 35

167 864377 AKASH S M SC 35

168 866684 YOGESHWARAN R M MBC 35

169 867259 SAKTHIVEL R M MBC 35

170 867921 PRITHIVIRAJ K M SC 35

171 870385 INIYA M F SC 35

172 871801 KALAISELVI K F SC 35

173 872356 KASIL T M SC 35

174 872863 AJITH K M SC 35

175 872946 SAKTHIVEL B M SC 35

176 874918 RUTHRAMOORTHI K M SCA 35

177 876563 SABARI C M ST 35

178 878278 SANTHOSHKUMAR S M MBC 35



Rank Admission No Name Gender Comm.
Agg  

Mark
Remarks

1 869323 sathiyatamilan M SC 62

2 866591 ANITHA S F SC 98

3 871345 MANIMARAN K M SCA 94

4 859833 SENTHAMIZHI S F SC 92

5 867533 VIJITHA D F SC 92

6 868055 NITHYA M F MBC 91

7 871754 RAJAKUMARI S F SC 90

8 873287 SABARIVASAN S M SC 86

9 870912 K.sakthivel M SC 85

10 876450 SUTHAN RAJ K M MBC 85

11 864088 PUNITHA G F SC 84

12 868559 R.Rashya geetha F SC 84

13 862089 S SUBALAKSHMI F SC 83

14 871867 RAVIVARMAN R M SC 83

15 876697 INDIARAJA R M SC 82

16 863074 PREMALATHA G F SC 80

17 865290 ELAVARASAN A M MBC 79

18 866681 JEEVA R M MBC 79

19 877156 RAKESH S M SC 79

20 869496 NILAVAZHAHI S F SC 78

21 870538 MUNUSAMY.R M SC 76

22 871831 KIRISHANTHAN B M SC 76

23 864903 SHOBA S F SC 75

24 872586 NITHYA C F MBC 75

25 861612 KARMEGAM M SC 74

26 865721 PAVITHRAN D M MBC 73

27 866270 KAVIKUMAR K M SC 73

28 868239 VISHNU M M MBC 73

29 860646 T ABINAYA F SC 72

30 864644 VEERAMANI S M MBC 72

31 864803 BAKKIYALAKSHMI B F SC 71

32 868426 SANTHIYA K F BC 70

33 870882 KAYALVIZHI M F SC 67
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34 862353 Suganthi A M SC 66

35 865456 ELANCHEZIYAN N M MBC 66

36 872731 YAMUNA T F SC 66

37 876620 DIVYA R F ST 66

38 859945 ESVARAMOORTHI. E M SC 64.23

39 875332 JAYAPRATHAP M SC 63.12

40 865038 ASHA B F SC 63

41 868085 VARSHINI K F SC 63

42 877813 VIJAY V M SC 63

43 870509 GEETHA J F MBC 62

44 876066 CHRISTY ABINASH A M BC 62

45 876574 SIVAJI V M SC 61

46 861280 NITHYASRI V F SC 60

47 865678 KAVIYARASAN K M SC 60

48 871368 MUKILAN M M SC 60

49 872805 KARUPPAIYA P M SC 60

50 862019 GAYATHRI T F BC 59

51 877209 SAKTHI E M SC 59

52 871068 PRAVEENKUMAR D M SC 55

53 863885 BALAMURUGAN R M BC 54

54 865032 TAMILSELVAN M M MBC 54

55 874462 ATHIKESAVAN M M SCA 51

56 865401 SANJAI R M SC 50

57 872161 SANTHRU S M SC 50

58 876250 ARAVINTH S M MBC 49

59 862784 KARTHIC M SC 48

60 870472 ARUNPANDIAN M M SC 48

61 873790 DINAKARAN M SC 48

62 864996 VISHAL B M SC 46

63 870943 KUGAN J M MBC 45

64 873491 BHARATHI P M SC 41

65 777106 SRILAKSHMANAN P M SC 40

66 861329 S SUBASH M SC 40

67 870669 SUDARMURASU S M SC 39

68 867730 Nithishwaran R M MBC 38

69 866467 KATHIRESAN M M SC 36

70 861953 KOOTHAN G M SC 35



71 862947 VARALAKSHMI B F SC 35

72 864377 AKASH S M SC 35

73 867921 PRITHIVIRAJ K M SC 35

74 870385 INIYA M F SC 35

75 871801 KALAISELVI K F SC 35

76 874918 RUTHRAMOORTHI K M SCA 35

77 878278 SANTHOSHKUMAR S M MBC 35


